
WEEKLY SCHEDULE
Note: This is an average weekly schedule.

Activities, Trip days, and Special Events (shows, carnivals, bake sale) will change depending on weekly Themes.
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Field Trip

Culminating Activity or Event
(depending on theme)

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play

Morning Snack Morning Snack Morning Snack Morning Snack Morning Snack

Lunch (onsite)

Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play Extended hours – Free play

Final Pick-Up Final Pick-Up Final Pick-Up Final Pick-Up Final Pick-Up

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

11:45

12:15

12:45

1:15

1:45

2:15

2:45

3:15

3:45

4:15

4:45

5:15

5:45

8:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

9:30

Morning welcome: board games,
puzzles, Legos…

Morning welcome: board games,
puzzles, Legos…

Morning welcome: board games,
puzzles, Legos…

Morning welcome: board games,
puzzles, Legos…

Morning welcome: board games,
puzzles, Legos…

Weekly Introduction and
Orientation Activity period 

Leveled Language Session 1
Activity period Activity period 

Pre-trip prep activity, vocabulary
lesson, safety rules

Leveled Language Session 1 Leveled Language Session 1 Leveled Language Session 1 Leveled Language Session 1

Activity period Activity period Park (group games, sports)

Lunch (park) Lunch (at park)
Lunch (onsite)

Park (group games, sports)
Park (group games, sports)

Park (group games, sports)

Park (group games, sports)
Story / Quiet / Game Time

Private Lesson Time

Cooking / BakingStory / Quiet / Game Time
Private Lesson Time

Story / Quiet / Game Time
Private Lesson Time

Story / Quiet / Game Time
Private Lesson TimeActivity Period Activity Period

Leveled Language Session 2
(with Afternoon Snack)

Leveled Language Session 2
(with Afternoon Snack)

Leveled Language Session 2
(with Afternoon Snack)

Leveled Language Session 2
(with Afternoon Snack)

Leveled Language Session 2
(with Afternoon Snack)


